City Council Agenda: July 24, 2018



AGENDA REGULAR MEETING OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF WHITE BEAR LAKE, MINNESOTA TUESDAY, JULY 24, 2018 7:00 P.M. IN THE COUNCIL CHAMBERS

1. CALL TO ORDER AND ROLL CALL

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

2. APPROVAL OF MINUTES

Minutes of the Regular City Council Meeting on July 10, 2018

- 3. APPROVAL OF THE AGENDA
- 4. VISITORS AND PRESENTATIONS
- 5. PUBLIC HEARINGS
- 6. LAND USE

Nothing scheduled

7. UNFINISHED BUSINESS

Nothing scheduled

8. ORDINANCES

Nothing scheduled

9. NEW BUSINESS

A. Resolution authorizing the addition of four full-time Firefighter/Paramedic positions

10. CONSENT

- A. Resolution approving temporary liquor license for St. Mary of the Lake's Outdoor Concert
- B. Resolution approving a single event liquor extension for Carbone's Second Annual Tent Party
- C. Resolution authorizing Ladies of the Lake use of Railroad Park for a commercial sales event
- D. Resolution approving lease amendment No. 4 with AT&T for placement of communications equipment on the monopole at 3495 Century Avenue

City Council Agenda: July 24, 2018

11. DISCUSSION

A. Solar panels on municipal buildings

12. COMMUNICATIONS FROM THE CITY MANAGER

- > Emerald Ash Borer management update
- > Supplemental heating and cooling system at Armory

13. ADJOURNMENT

14. **Closed session -** Pursuant to Minnesota Statutes, Section 13D.05, Subdivision 3(c)(3), the City Council may move into closed session to develop or consider offers for the purchase of real property.